
Adventsgolf → 1. Nisserunde • 15.08.2024 21:13 (1)

Adventsgolf → 1. Nisserunde

No  

Open

Jonas Austli

Kent Roger Gudmundsen

Ida Skaget

Leif M Heggli

Kristian Stakset Dahl

Morten Børøsund

Per Anders Dyrendahl

Sebastian Bang

Stig Martin Utnes

Alex Skell

Jon Tytlandsvik

Tanja Braset

Fredrik Aarmo

Jonas Bruheim

Lars fredrik Lønnum

Adrian Bruheim

Tuva Amalie Ovesen

Lars Vannebo

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1996977
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1997358
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1996977
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1997358


Adventsgolf → 1. Nisserunde • 15.08.2024 21:13 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 57

Open

1 Per Anders Dyrendahl 2 3 7 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 2 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 +2 59

2 Stig Martin Utnes 2 4 6 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 +3 60

3 Jonas Austli 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 +5 62

4 Kristian Stakset Dahl 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +6 63

5 Alex Skell 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 +8 65

6 Morten Børøsund 3 4 6 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 5 5 +9 66

7 Kent Roger Gudmundsen 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +11 68

7 Sebastian Bang 2 7 5 6 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 +11 68

9 Jon Tytlandsvik 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 5 +12 69

10 Ida Skaget 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 +13 70

11 Leif M Heggli 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 +17 74

11 Jonas Bruheim 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 7 6 3 4 4 +17 74

11 Lars fredrik Lønnum 5 4 8 4 4 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 +17 74

14 Adrian Bruheim 5 5 4 5 5 2 4 3 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 2 4 6 +18 75

15 Tanja Braset 4 5 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 +19 76

16 Fredrik Aarmo 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 +25 82

17 Tuva Amalie Ovesen 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 6 5 +34 91

18 Lars Vannebo 2 2 5 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 0 DNF
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Adventsgolf → 1. Nisserunde • 15.08.2024 21:13 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.5 4.1 5.2 4.3 4.4 2.8 3.6 3.4 4.5 3.7 2.9 3.8 4.2 4.4 3.4 3.1 4.2 4.2 69.7

Difficulty 8 12 13 16 7 1 9 6 18 10 2 11 4 17 5 3 14 15 12.7

Birdie -1 4 1 2 2 6 2 3 3 7 2 4 5 2 1 44 14%

Par 0 6 4 5 1 8 9 5 8 2 6 7 3 8 5 5 12 4 3 101 31%

Bogey 1 4 7 8 6 5 2 7 5 8 3 3 10 5 5 5 4 8 6 101 31%

Double Bogey 2 3 5 3 8 2 3 1 5 6 1 3 1 4 2 4 7 58 18%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 2 1 14 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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